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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 FIG ACRO World Cup  

23-25 April 2021 

Sofia (BUL) 

 

Starting Order 

 

Men’s Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 28777 DIL Daniyel KAZ 1 

 28786 SHULYAR Vadim  

2 33580 MARKEVICH Maksim BLR 1 

 33581 MIKHALEVICH Aleh  

3 41507 BEGIMOV Ismail KAZ 2 

 43302 RUDYASHKO Ivan  

4 37695 YASHCHANKA Artsiom BLR 2 

 37694 ZAYATS Aliaksei  

5 35178 CASSE Robin BEL 

 37731 PATEL Noam Raj  

6 28727 KHAZHANETS Ivan UKR 1 

 28733 ZEMLIANYI Mykolai  

7 41529 ABBASOV Daniel AZE 

 41531 RAFIYEV Murad  

8 37794 POHRANYCHNYI Bohdan UKR 1 

 47954 STETSIUK Danylo  

 
Men’s Pairs - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 41529 ABBASOV Daniel AZE 

 41531 RAFIYEV Murad  

2 37794 POHRANYCHNYI Bohdan UKR 2 

 47954 STETSIUK Danylo  

3 35178 CASSE Robin BEL 

 37731 PATEL Noam Raj  

4 33580 MARKEVICH Maksim BLR 1 

 33581 MIKHALEVICH Aleh  

5 28777 DIL Daniyel KAZ 1 

 28786 SHULYAR Vadim  

6 37695 YASHCHANKA Artsiom BLR 2 

 37694 ZAYATS Aliaksei  

7 28727 KHAZHANETS Ivan UKR 1 

 28733 ZEMLIANYI Mykolai  

8 41507 BEGIMOV Ismail KAZ 2 

 43302 RUDYASHKO Ivan  

 

REVISED 12.4.2021 

 Changes WP 
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Women’s Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 41498 RUDAKOVA Alexandra KAZ 

 41499 TALGAT Damira  

2 37781 KOZLOVSKA Viktoriia UKR 1 

 51995 MARCHENKO Taisiia  

3 35021 GREEN Almog ISR 

 42006 ZUNENSHINE Maayan  

4 37796 BIELIAIEVA Arina UKR 2 

 52284 TSIURUPA Marharyta  

 
Women’s Pairs - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 37796 BIELIAIEVA Arina UKR 2 

 52284 TSIURUPA Marharyta  

2 37781 KOZLOVSKA Viktoriia UKR 1 

 51995 MARCHENKO Taisiia  

3 35021 GREEN Almog ISR 

 42006 ZUNENSHINE Maayan  

4 41498 RUDAKOVA Alexandra KAZ 

 41499 TALGAT Damira  

 
Mixed Pairs - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 37977 SAMKEVICH Barys BLR 2 

 37978 VIALIUHA Aryna  

2 43726 DEMURA Viktoriia UKR 2 

 43728 HOLIAK Volodymyr  

3 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif AZE 

 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya  

4 42815 FAINSHTEIN Hadar ISR 

 42816 WEISSMAN Meron  

5 35132 EVERAERT Pieter BEL 

 48776 HEIJENS Helena  

6 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel GER 

 35192 SCHUETZE Pia  

7 43497 LUPIANEZ Luz ESP 

 30697 MEDINA Ismael  

8 50765 ZUBAREVA  Anastasiia RUS 1 

 30206 SAENKO  Pavel  

9 33917 MARTINO Lorenzo ITA 

 33918 SIRCA Rebecca  

10 23859 KOSTADINOVA Mariela BUL 

 19368 VELIKOV Teodor  

11 45727 PIKALOVA  Elizaveta RUS 2 

 45725 ANISIMOV  Egor  

12 41002 AKHOTNIKAVA Viktoryia BLR 1 

 41161 FAMENKOU Ilya  

13 50874 LABUNETS Ivan UKR 1 

 50873 PYRLYK Anita  
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Mixed Pairs - DYNAMIC 
Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 43497 LUPIANEZ Luz ESP 

 30697 MEDINA Ismael  

2 50765 ZUBAREVA  Anastasiia RUS 1 

 30206 SAENKO  Pavel  

3 41002 AKHOTNIKAVA Viktoryia BLR 1 

 41161 FAMENKOU Ilya  

4 23859 KOSTADINOVA Mariela BUL 

 19368 VELIKOV Teodor  

5 45727 PIKALOVA  Elizaveta RUS 2 

 45725 ANISIMOV  Egor  

6 33725 BLINTSOV Daniel GER 

 35192 SCHUETZE Pia  

7 35132 EVERAERT Pieter BEL 

 48776 HEIJENS Helena  

8 43726 DEMURA Viktoriia UKR 2 

 43728 HOLIAK Volodymyr  

9 37977 SAMKEVICH Barys BLR 2 

 37978 VIALIUHA Aryna  

10 50874 LABUNETS Ivan UKR 1 

 50873 PYRLYK Anita  

11 29918 RAHIMOV Aghasif AZE 

 37880 SEYIDLI Raziya  

12 42815 FAINSHTEIN Hadar ISR 

 42816 WEISSMAN Meron  

13 33917 MARTINO Lorenzo ITA 

 33918 SIRCA Rebecca  

 
Men’s Groups - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 48932 BORCK Aaron GER 

 48878 KOEDEL Ben  

 48879 KOEDEL Danny  

 24335 MAEDLER Tom  

2 49174 FAIZULLIN Ainur RUS 1 

 36794 KABDIN Vladislav  

 36793 MELNIKOV Daniil  

 36791 PLASTININ Vladimir  

3 42376 BULATOV  Ruslan RUS 3 

 36928 ZEMSKOV Aleksandr  

 42375 LIUBIMOV Vlaidslav  

 36926 TIKSHAEV Roman  

4 36526 KOCHKIN Sergei RUS 2 

 36502 LIAPUSTIN Platon  

 36524 NIKOLAENKO Vladislav  

 36525 ZEINALIAN Danil  

5 34421 LEIKO Georgiy KAZ 

 29352 MAMASHEV Yevgeniy  

 34434 NIKIFOROV Vladislav  

 41509 RAMBURGER Roman  

6 42818 BANUZ Hen ISR 

 48515 BORODIN Lior  

 52047 DAUS Amir  

 40830 OFFIR Tomer  
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MG - Balance (cont.) 
7 30520 DE WEVER Simon BEL 

 51344 RAUS Jonas  

 44439 VERMEIRE Viktor  

 50996 VLAEMINCK Wannes  

8 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav UKR 

 22076 PUSH Yurii  

 43477 SAVKA Yuriy  

 
Men’s Groups - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 30520 DE WEVER Simon BEL 

 51344 RAUS Jonas  

 44439 VERMEIRE Viktor  

 50996 VLAEMINCK Wannes  

2 34421 LEIKO Georgiy KAZ 

 29352 MAMASHEV Yevgeniy  

 34434 NIKIFOROV Vladislav  

 41509 RAMBURGER Roman  

3 49174 FAIZULLIN Ainur RUS 1 

 36794 KABDIN Vladislav  

 36793 MELNIKOV Daniil  

 36791 PLASTININ Vladimir  

4 22079 KUKURUDZ Stanislav UKR 

 22076 PUSH Yurii  

 43477 SAVKA Yuriy  

 22077 YARUSH Taras  

5 42376 BULATOV  Ruslan RUS 3 

 36928 ZEMSKOV Aleksandr  

 42375 LIUBIMOV Vlaidslav  

 36926 TIKSHAEV Roman  

6 42818 BANUZ Hen ISR 

 48515 BORODIN Lior  

 52047 DAUS Amir  

 40830 OFFIR Tomer  

7 48932 BORCK Aaron GER 

 48878 KOEDEL Ben  

 48879 KOEDEL Danny  

 24335 MAEDLER Tom  

8 36526 KOCHKIN Sergei RUS 2 

 36502 LIAPUSTIN Platon  

 36524 NIKOLAENKO Vladislav  

 36525 ZEINALIAN Danil  
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Women’s Groups - BALANCE 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 33326 BERGMANS Kim BEL 

 19677 DE MEYST Lise  

 38133 HOLLEBOSCH Bo  

2 52024 BEKEROVA Viktoriia RUS 2 

 52026 FEDIANINA Daria  

 52025 LATCHENKO Diana  

3 28914 DZHUNEVA Yoana BUL 

 48822 MANASIEVA Antoaneta  

 48800 YANKOVA Anna  

4 24327 ARNDT Sarah GER 1 

 48890 KRAUSE Alexa  

 24328 LIEBELT Anika  

5 41688 IVANIUTSENKA Darya BLR 

 41163 KATSUBA Hanna  

 29723 LISHOVA Krystsina  

6 24257 CHEBULANKA Daria RUS 1 

 43340 PARSHINA Anastasiia  

 42360 POLISHCHUK Sofia  

7 51433 BEAUPRE Josephine GER 2 

 48675 HOLDEFER Lena  

 48674 WINTER Kira  

 
Women’s Groups - DYNAMIC 

Start 
Order 

Licence 
N° 

Name First name NF 

1 52024 BEKEROVA Viktoriia RUS 2 

 52026 FEDIANINA Daria  

 52025 LATCHENKO Diana  

2 33326 BERGMANS Kim BEL 

 19677 DE MEYST Lise  

 38133 HOLLEBOSCH Bo  

3 51433 BEAUPRE Josephine GER 2 

 48675 HOLDEFER Lena  

 48674 WINTER Kira  

4 28914 DZHUNEVA Yoana BUL 

 48822 MANASIEVA Antoaneta  

 48800 YANKOVA Anna  

5 24327 ARNDT Sarah GER 1 

 48890 KRAUSE Alexa  

 24328 LIEBELT Anika  

6 41688 IVANIUTSENKA Darya BLR 

 41163 KATSUBA Hanna  

 29723 LISHOVA Krystsina  

7 24257 CHEBULANKA Daria RUS 1 

 43340 PARSHINA Anastasiia  

 42360 POLISHCHUK Sofia  
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FINALS 
  

MP Comb. 
 

WP Comb. 
 

MxP Comb. 
 

MG Comb. 
 

WG Comb. 

1 Rk 5 
 

1 Rk 4 
 

1 Rk 5 
 

1 Rk 5 
 

1 Rk 5 

2 Rk 6 
 

2 Rk 3 
 

2 Rk 6 
 

2 Rk 6 
 

2 Rk 6 
3 Rk 4 

 
3 Rk 2 

 
3 Rk 7 

 
3 Rk 3 

 
3 Rk 4 

4 Rk 2 
 

4 Rk 1 
 

4 Rk 8 
 

4 Rk 4 
 

4 Rk 3 
5 Rk 3 

 
  

 
5 Rk 4 

 
5 Rk 1 

 
5 Rk 2 

6 Rk 1 
 

  
 

6 Rk 3 
 

6 Rk 2 
 

6 Rk 1 

  
    

7 Rk 1 
   

    
8 Rk 2 

 
   

 
 
 

Lausanne, 12 April 2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(end of document) 


